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LEGEND

MUNICIPAL BOUNDARIES

SECTIONS

COUNTY

DRAINAGE DISTRICT BOUNDARIES

OTHER INTERCOUNTY DISTRICT BOUNDAIRES

OPEN DRAIN

CLOSED DRAIN

ROADS

RAILROADS

NATURAL WATERCOURSE

DRAIN INDEX

0 0.25 0.50.13

Miles

1 INCH = 500 FEET

Date Revised: 3/12/2025

RED = FORMERLY KNOWN AS

Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name

A0800 ANDREWS DRAIN

B2800 BUTTON DRAIN

B2802 BUTTON: PONDEROSA BRANCH DRAIN

B2804 BUTTON, SPRING LAKES BRANCH DRAIN

B3600 BRIARWOOD DRAIN

D0200 DANIELS DRAIN

D0202 DANIELS EXTENSION DRAIN

D2500 DOBIE HEIGHTS DRAIN

E1300 EMBER OAKS DRAIN

E1900 EAST POINT DRAIN

F0600 FOREST HILLS DRAIN

F0700 FOSTER DRAIN

F0706 HEIRLOOM VIEW DRAIN BRANCH OF FOSTER COUNTY DRAIN

F0711 FOSTER, GEORGETOWN BRANCH DRAIN

H0900 HATHAWAY DRAIN

K1100 KINAWA VIEW DRAIN

M0900 MERIDIAN DRAIN

M0902 MERIDIAN, TURNBERRY BRANCH DRAIN

M1800 MUD LAKE OUTLET DRAIN

M2000 MUTUAL DRAIN

O0421 OKEMOS CONSOLIDATED DRAIN

P1400 PRIMEAU DRAIN

P2600 PONDEROSA DRAIN

P3900 POVEY DRAIN

R1300 RIVER DOWNS DRAIN

R3200 RED CEDAR MANOR DRAIN

R3300 RED CEDAR, BRAEMOOR BRANCH DRAIN

S1600 SLOAN CREEK DRAIN

S2600 SPROSS DRAIN

S3600 SPRING PEEPER DRAIN

S4520 SMITH CONSOLIDATED DRAIN

S5500 SHOALS DRAIN

S6000 SHAKER HEIGHTS DRAIN

S6700 SHOALS NO.6, RED CEDAR BRANCH DRAIN

T1800 SANDERS-TACOMA HILLS DRAIN

U0200 UNRUH DRAIN

W6700 WELLINGTON ESTATES DRAIN

MERIDIAN TOWNSHIP SE, T.4N. - R.1W. , INGHAM COUNTY, MICHIGAN

PATRICK E. LINDEMANN
INGHAM COUNTY DRAIN COMMISSIONER

PRELIMINARY

MERIDIAN TOWNSHIP SE DRAIN MAP
T.4N. - R.1W.

INGHAM COUNTY, MICHIGAN
707 BUHL AVENUE

P.O. BOX 220
MASON, MI 48854

PHONE: (517)-676-8395
FAX: (517)-676-8364


